Agenda SC 01. July 2015 in Glashiitten

Welcome
Introduction of Siemens LMS, new Structure, representation, targets with open MDM

Situation HQL (HighQSoft — Query Language)
Report AC, QC

Review open MDM on euroforum 16. June 2015
Services situation

Topics of SC from Jira

Milestones

Preparation of the General Assembly on 07. July 2015 in Sindelfingen
election candidates for SC, AC, QC

Lunch

topics of participants

Sailing from 26. September

Next appointments (+planing of vacations)

End

Name
Ralf, Gerwin

Sablon

Gerwin

Andreas, Michael
Michael

Gerwin

Sven

Gerwin

Gerwin

Gerwin

alle
Stefan
Gerwin

Start
10.00

10.05

10.20
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.30-13.30
13.30
15.00
15.15
16.00

time

15

10
15
15
15
15
15
15
30
60
90
15
45



