## Agenda SC 01. July 2015 in Glashütten

	Name	Start	time
Welcome	Ralf, Gerwin	10.00	5
Introduction of Siemens LMS, new Structure, representation, targets with open MDM	Sablon	10.05	15
Situation HQL (HighQSoft – Query Language)	Gerwin	10.20	10
Report AC, QC	Andreas, Michael	10.30	15
Review open MDM on euroforum 16. June 2015	Michael	10.45	15
Services situation	Gerwin	11.00	15
Topics of SC from Jira	Sven	11.15	15
Milestones	Gerwin	11.30	15
Preparation of the General Assembly on 07. July 2015 in Sindelfingen	Gerwin	11.45	15
election candidates for SC, AC, QC	Gerwin	12.00	30
Lunch		12.30-13.30	60
topics of participants	alle	13.30	90
Sailing from 26. September	Stefan	15.00	15
Next appointments (+planing of vacations)	Gerwin	15.15	45
End		16.00	